Performer Release form 5th Annual Workout for St. Jude



One form per participant please.

Age:	Birthdate:
Team:	
:	
Parent/Guar	dian Cell:
Parent/Guardian Cell:	
Emergency I	Number:
I, (Parent/Legal Guardian), hereby allow my son/daughter to participate at PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer. I realize that their participation at PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer will subject them to the possibility of certain injuries including minor, serious, and catastrophic injuries. I authorize any PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer representative, venue host, or staff medical personnel to authorize medical treatment for injury or illness, surgery, or the administering of drugs by a licensed professional for my son/daughter which may be necessary. All expenses that are a result of such treatment will be the responsibility of me or my insurance carrier. I agree to protect, defend, indemnify and hold harmless PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer, including its owners, directors, officers, employees, venue hosts and sponsors from and against any and all claims, demand, losses, suits, liabilities, costs, or other damages including court costs and attorney's fees, arising from any injury to, or death of son/daughter, the undersigned, or any other persons or damage to or destruction of property arising out of or in connection with any damage to third parties occasioned by, incident to, arising out of, or in connection with my son/daughters participation. I realize PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer will produce promotional material for distribution including pictures and video. I understand that my son/daughter may be included in these by taking part in PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer events. I give PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer the exclusive right to photograph and video tape my son/daughter during the event. Furthermore I authorize PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer to use these photos and videos for promotional use. I understand by my child participating in 5th Annual Workout for St. Jude 2015 at PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer that the instructors/Coaches and/or the owner are not responsible or liable for personal injury and/or accidents which may occur as a result of participating in this program or by being on this property.	
	Date:
	Parent/Guar Parent/Guar Emergency I son/daughter to participate at Power use Tumble and Cheer will subject to juries. The presentative, venue host, or receive, or the administering of drugs by expenses that are a result of such tree and sponsors from and against any their damages including court costs are resigned, or any other persons or datage to third parties occasioned by, in ion. If produce promotional material for each be included in these by taking parenthe exclusive right to photograph owerHouse Tumble and Cheer to us use a long to this property.

PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer 111 Cotton St. West Monroe, LA 71291 (318) 387-2626